



44		EPDM Sponge Rubber Seal with 3M "HT" Tape	50 in
43		6-32 x 3/8 Lg Phillips Pan Head Screw	3
42		6-32 x 1/4 Lg Phillips Pan Head Screw	6
41		6-32 Machine Hexnut	9
40		5/16 Flatwasher	10
39		5/16-18 x 5/8 Hexhead Self Tapping Bolt	42
38		5/16-18 x 3/4 Hexhead Bolt	1
37		5/16-18 x 3/4 Button Socket Bolt	7
36		5/16-18 x 1 Hexhead Bolt	4
35		5/16-18 Hex Nylock Nut	9
34		Draw Latch Catch-Southco	3
33		Draw Latch Handle-Southco	3
32		Bumper Grommet	1
31		U-Nut, 5/16-18	37
30		#10-24 x 3/8 Pan Machine Screw	4
29		1/2 Flatwasher	4
28		1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Sockethead Bolt	2
27		1/2-13 x 1 1/2 Hexhead Bolt	2
26		1/2-13 Hexhead Unitork Locknut	4
25		Decal Kit for Goat	1
24		Panel, Right Headlight	1
23		Panel, Brake Light	1
22		Panel, Instrument	1
21		Panel, Rear Instrument	1
20		Panel Ass'y, Front Left	1
19		Panel, Main Cover	1
18		Panel, Upper Left	1
17		Panel, Upper Right	1
16		Panel, Left Side	1
15		Panel, Right Side Rest (Swing Out)	1
14		Panel, Left Side Rest (Swing Out)	1
13		Floor Board Weldment	1
12		Panel, Operator Front Guard	1
11		Panel, Middle Cover	1
10		Bracket, Rear Panel Support	1
9		Panel, Rear Light	1
8		Panel, Switch Cover	1
7		Bracket, Plug Hook	1
6		Tool Box Hood Ass'y	1
5		Tool Box	1
4		Sheet, Side Rest Swivel	2
3		Manual Case Ass'y	1
2		Washer, Shift Linkage Pivot	4
1		Spring, Piston	2

DRAWN
Derek Sevier
APPROVED & DATE

TOLERANCES
.X= ± 0.060
.XX= ± 0.030
.XXX= ± 0.010

PAPER SIZE	PART DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
B	Cover Installation, Goat	

Rev.	Revision Description	ECN #	Rev. Date	Rev. By